
 

Rochesterfest 1 Mile 
Race Results 

Rochesterfest 1 Mile Race Overall Results - Tuesday June 29, 2021 

Bib # Time: Last Name First Name Gender Age RRC 
Member 

278 4:35 Judson Antonio Male 22 No 
285 4:45 Pfrimmer Lance Male 17 Yes 
276 4:47 Swanson Jesiah Male 28 No 

1064 6:01 Murad Sammy Male 18 Yes 
287 6:10 Anderson Jaden Male 13 Yes 
284 6:12 Pfrimmer Dale Male 53 Yes 
277 6:17 Swanson Alicia Female 29 No 
280 6:26 Woo Tom  Male 62 Yes 
296 6:31 Betts Heather Female 39 Yes 
288 6:35 Anderson Branda Female 40 Yes 
273 6:46 Jacobson Gwen Female 63 Yes 
289 6:57 Sanchez Anna Female 46 Yes 
297 6:58 Lanza Hunter Male 11 No 
275 7:05 Nelson Keith Male 65 Yes 
296 7:06 Lanza Emerson Male 8 No 
281 7:11 Fishbune Rick Male 62 Yes 
300 7:33 Murad Angie Female 50 Yes 
292 7:35 Bauer Blake Male 8 Yes 
298 7:35 Bentall Andrew Male 42 Yes 
266 7:44 Grande Joseph Male 64 Yes 
293 8:13 Bauer Zach Male 43 Yes 
274 8:16 Bartolomei Lindsey Female 37 Yes 
267 8:20 Brokken John Male 67 Yes 
270 8:21 Bingner Steven Male 64 Yes 
271 8:31 DeBoer Steve Male 66 Yes 
291 8:45 Heil Roger Male 70 Yes 
299 8:52 Cruz Jessica Female 48 Yes 
294 9:09 Boysen Angela Female 40 Yes 
283 9:44 Menzel Peggy Female 67 Yes 
282 9:58 Creagan Ed Male 77 Yes 
290 10:19 Ohara Kelly Male 63 Yes 
286 10:31 Pendergast Paula Female 67 Yes 
269 10:33 Dalquist Sandra Female 80 Yes 
268 11:46 Strickland Gordy Male 74 Yes 
279 12:12 Majka Lynne Female 67 Yes 

 

  



 

Rochesterfest 1 Mile 
Race Results 

Men Age Group Results Rochesterfest 1 Mile 6/29/2021 
Bib # Time: Last Name First 

Name 
Gender Age RRC 

Member 

Under Age 19             
285 4:45 Pfrimmer Lance Male 17 Yes 

1064 6:01 Murad Sammy Male 18 Yes 

297 6:10 Anderson Jaden Male 13 Yes 

296 6:58 Lanza Hunter Male 11 No 

296 7:06 Lanza Emerson Male 8 No 

292 7:35 Bauer Blake Male 8 Yes 

Age 20-29             
278 4:35 Judson Antonio Male 22 No 
276 4:47 Swanson Jesiah Male 28 No 

Age 30-39             

None             

Age 40-49             

298 7:35 Bentall Andrew Male 42 Yes 

293 8:13 Bauer Zach Male 43 Yes 

Age 50-59             

284 6:12 Pfrimmer Dale Male 53 Yes 

Age 60-69             

280 6:26 Woo Tom  Male 62 Yes 

275 7:05 Nelson Keith Male 65 Yes 

281 7:11 Fishbune Rick Male 62 Yes 

266 7:44 Grande Joseph Male 64 Yes 

267 8:20 Brokken John Male 67 Yes 

270 8:21 Bingner Steven Male 64 Yes 

271 8:32 DeBoer Steve Male 66 Yes 

290 10:19 Ohara Kelly Male 63 Yes 

Age 70+             

291 8:45 Heil Roger Male 70 Yes 

282 9:58 Creagan Ed Male 77 Yes 

268 11:46 Strickland Gordy Male 74 Yes 
 



 

Rochesterfest 1 Mile 
Race Results 

Women Age Group Results Rochesterfest 1 Mile 6/29/2021 
  

Bib # Time: Last Name First 
Name 

Gender Age RRC 
Member 

Under Age 
19             

None             

Age 20-29             
277 6:17 Swanson Alicia Female 29 No 

Age 30-39             

296 6:31 Betts Heather Female 39 Yes 

274 8:16 Bartolomei Lindsey Female 37 Yes 

Age 40-49             

288 6:35 Anderson Branda Female 40 Yes 

289 6:57 Sanchez Anna Female 46 Yes 

299 8:52 Cruz Jessica Female 48 Yes 

294 9:09 Boysen Angela Female 40 Yes 

Age 50-59             

300 7:33 Murad Angie Female 50 Yes 

Age 60-69             

273 6:46 Jacobson Gwen Female 63 Yes 

283 9:44 Menzel Peggy Female 67 Yes 

286 10:31 Pendergast Paula Female 67 Yes 

279 12:12 Majka Lynne Female 67 Yes 

Age 70+             

269 10:33 Dalquist Sandra Female 80 Yes 

 


